10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Clin Nurse Ed/Lead Cm

Clinical Manager

Clinical Manager

Rn 11

Rn 11l

Rnll

Rn Qutpatient

Clinical Manager

Rnll

Rn |

Rnll

Rnll

Clinical Manager

Rn 11l

Rn 1l

Rn |

Rn |

Rn I

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Total Wages
$111,260

$108,504

$101,153

$91,601

$89,108

$87,193

$86,602

$85,990

$85,366

$80,767

$79,048

$78,908

$78,800

$78,124

$72,912

$72,650

$72,214

$72,003



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Rn i

Rn 11l

Rn

Rnll

Rnll

Rnll

Rn |

Rn |

Rn I

Rn |

Rnll

Rnll

Rn |

Rnll

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Rn |

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$70,626

$69,848

$68,803

$68,324

$68,307

$68,073

$67,972

$67,788

$67,029

$64,434

$64,133

$59,886

$59,050

$57,711

$57,236

$57,010

$56,962

$56,748



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Rn i

Rn |

Secretary

Rn |

Lvn

Lvn

Rn 11

Health Unit Clerk

Emergency Dept Assistant

Rn |

Lead Eda-Emer Prep Coord

Rn |

Emergency Dept Assistant

Health Unit Clerk

Rn |

Emergency Dept Assistant

Rn |

Health Unit Clerk

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$55,068

$52,801

$52,297

$47,585

$45,691

$43,766

$33,581

$33,365

$32,263

$31,485

$30,328

$29,735

$28,280

$26,234

$25,963

$23,178

$23,115

$23,009



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Emergency Dept Assistant

Emergency Dept Assistant

Rn

Emergency Dept Assistant

Rn |

Emergency Dept Assistant

Emergency Dept Assistant

Emergency Dept Assistant

Rn |

Emergency Dept Assistant

Emergency Dept Assistant

Emergency Dept Assistant

Emergency Dept Assistant

Rnll

Rn 1l

Rn |

Rnll

Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$22,943

$22,213

$20,601

$18,931

$18,261

$16,883

$13,633

$12,519

$11,109

$10,586

$10,399

$7,449

$7,147

$5,351

$5,112

$4,358

$4,084

$3,.214



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Rn |

Emergency Dept Assistant

Rnll

Health Unit Clerk

Rn |

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$2,938

$2,373

$503

$369

$172



