	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clin Nurse Ed/Lead Cm		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$111,260
2.	Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$108,504
3.	Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$101,153
4.	Rn III		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$91,601
5.	Rn III		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$89,108
6.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$87,193
7.	Rn Outpatient		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$86,602
8.	Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$85,990
9.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$85,366
10.	Rn I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$80,767
11.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$79,048
12.	Rn II		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$78,908
13.	Clinical Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$78,800
14.	Rn III		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$78,124
15.	Rn III		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$72,912
16.	Rn I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$72,650
17.	Rn I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$72,214
18.	Rn III		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$72,003

19.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$70,626
20.	Rn III	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$69,848
21.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$68,803
22.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$68,324
23.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$68,307
24.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$68,073
25.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$67,972
26.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$67,788
27.	Rn III	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$67,029
28.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$64,434
29.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$64,133
30.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$59,886
31.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$59,050
32.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$57,711
33.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$57,236
34.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$57,010
35.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$56,962
36.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$56,748

37.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$55,068
38.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$52,801
39.	Secretary	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$52,297
40.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$47,585
41.	Lvn	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$45,691
42.	Lvn	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$43,766
43.	Rn III	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$33,581
44.	Health Unit Clerk	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$33,365
45.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$32,263
46.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$31,485
47.	Lead Eda-Emer Prep Coord	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$30,328
48.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$29,735
49.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$28,280
50.	Health Unit Clerk	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$26,234
51.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$25,963
52.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$23,178
53.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$23,115
54.	Health Unit Clerk	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$23,009

55.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$22,943
56.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$22,213
57.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$20,601
58.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$18,931
59.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$18,261
60.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$16,883
61.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$13,633
62.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$12,519
63.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$11,109
64.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$10,586
65.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$10,399
66.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$7,449
67.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$7,147
68.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$5,351
69.	Rn III	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$5,112
70.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$4,358
71.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$4,084
72.	Nurse Asst/Health Unit Cl	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$3,214

73.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$2,938
74.	Emergency Dept Assistant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$2,373
75.	Rn II	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$503
76.	Health Unit Clerk	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$369
77.	Rn I	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Emergency Room	\$172